Service Notice For Case: 18-1656-EL-ATA

11/15/2018
CASE
NUMBER: 18-1656-EL-ATA
CASE In the Matter of the Application of Ohio Edison Company, The Cleveland Electric
DESCRIPTION: Illuminating Company, and The Toledo Edison Company for Approval of a
DATE OF
SERVICE: 11/15/2018
DOCUMENT ]
SIGNED ON: (/87 /&
Sign Here: /4
i 23
o &
APPLICANT M=
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY 23077
OHIO EDISON COMPANY VP o o =
OF RATES & REG AFFAIRS $ais
WILLIAM R RIDMANN SPER:
76 S MAIN ST ag® &
R
AKRON,OH 44308 g5 o
Phone:330-384-5296 i E
THE CLEVELAND ELECTRIC 2HD
ILLUMINATING COMPANY NONE iem |
VP & CONTROLLER o 5‘?
WILLIAM R RIDMANN 58
76 SOUTH MAIN ST gon |
AKRON,OH 44308 0%
Phone:(330) 384-5296 2BE T
EEE
The Toledo Edison Company =~ NONE 20
ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

*Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease
52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008

Columbus,OH 43216-1008
Phone:614-464-5407
Fax:614-719-4793
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

PARTY OF RECORD

none
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11/15/2018

norec

none

nonc

none

none

Service Notice For Case: 18-1656-EL-ATA

*Mooney, Colleen L
OPAE
PO Box 12451

Columbus,OH 43212-2451
Phone:614-488-5739
Email:cmooney@ohiopartners.org

*Darr, Frank P Mr.
McNees, Wallace & Nurick
21 E. State Street

17th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-719-2855
Fax:614-469-4653
Email:fdarr@mwncmh.com

*Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516

Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

*Lang, James F Mr.

Calfee Halter & Griswold LLP
1200 Huntington Center

41 South High Street
Columbus,0H 43215
Phone:614-621-1500
Fax:214-241-0816
Email:jlang@calfee.com

*Fleisher, Madeline

Environmental Law and Policy Center
21 W. Broad St., 8th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-569-3827
Email:mfleisher@elpc.org
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11/15/2018 Service Notice For Case: 18-1656-EL-ATA
' PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
INDUSTRIAL ENERGY USERS-OHIO NONE

MCNEES WALLACE & NURICK LLC
21 EAST STATE STREET, 17TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,0OH 43215
Phone:614-469-8000

Fax:614-469-4653

OHIO PARTNERS FOR AFFORDABLE ENERGY  NONE
COLLEEN L. MOONEY
P O BOX 12451

COLUMBUS,0OH 43212-2451
Phone:614-488-5739

file:///C:/disReports/18-16566ServiceNotice.htm| 3/3



